U.S. DEPARTMENT OF HUD
STATE: AMERICAN SAMOA

American Samoa

EFFECTIVE DATE:

JUNE 28,

2019

PROGRAM EFFICIENCY
HOUSING TRUST FUND RENT 266
For Information Only:

30% RENT LIMIT 266

POVERTY GUIDELINE RENT -

2019 HOUSING TRUST FUND PROGRAM RENTS

1

BR

285

285

2

BR

342

342

3

BR

395

395

4 BR

441

441

486

486

532

532

1 of 1





