U.S.	DEPARTMENT	OF	HUD

STATE: AMERICAN SAMOA			2019 HOUS	ING TRUST	FUND PROC	GRAM RENTS		
	PROGRAM	EFFICIENCY	1 BR	2 BR	3 BR	4 BR	5 BR	6 BR
American Samoa	HOUSING TRUST FUND RENT	266	285	342	395	441	486	532
	For Information Only: 30% RENT LIMIT	266	285	342	395	441	486	532
	POVERTY GUIDELINE RENT	•		•	•	•	•	•